
Overall IRC

Boat Name Sail no Owner IRC 29-Apr 30-Apr 01-May 06-May 03-Jun 04-Jun 01-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep Total

Elusive 1191 Neil Trathen 0.901 23 23 23 1 4 2 5 2 23 1 2 12

Sunfire 3202 Steve Andrew 1.000 1 4 1 6 23 4 23 23 23 2 3 15

Violent J 4013 Caspar Barton 0.880 14 1 10 5 7 23 23 7 3 23 4 27

Manu 38384 Dan Flanagan 1.01 23 23 23 23 6 6 23 3 1 3 1 37

Men Behaving Badly 5491 Peter Wanstall 1.020 3 8 5 2 11 1 23 23 23 23 23 42

Alibi 1332 Will Mumford 0.897 2 3 23 3 23 23 23 1 23 23 23 57

Tilted 1577 Anne & Keith Whitfield 0.981 14 23 6 7 5 5 23 23 23 23 23 62

Little Wing 8760 Tom Dunstan 0.992 4 6 7 23 23 23 1 23 23 23 23 64

Black Jack 7350 Adam James 1.008 5 7 2 23 23 23 23 6 23 23 23 66

JumpNShout 29832 Jon Harris 1.014 23 23 23 4 1 23 2 23 23 23 23 76

Bada Bing 9716 Mike Nuttal Worslet 0.994 23 23 23 8 23 23 4 5 23 23 23 86

Firefox 1772 Annie Haigh 0.895 14 2 4 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 89

I Say Ding Dong 6702 Robert Fletcher 0.995 14 5 3 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 91

Muskox 6965 Neville Devonport 0.998 23 23 23 23 2 3 23 23 23 23 23 97

Sir Duction 9359 Roy Morgan 1.014 23 23 23 23 23 23 3 4 23 23 23 99

Aegir 8982 Claire Gribbin 0.969 14 10 8 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 101

Luna 3997 Pete Duffy 1.007 14 9 9 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 101

Blue Pearl 9019 Clive Taton 1.007 14 11 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 117

Belliisma Anthony Nathan 1.021 23 23 23 23 3 23 23 23 23 23 23 118

Inn Spirit Simon Copperwaitr 1.034 23 23 23 23 8 23 23 23 23 23 23 123

Afrita Andrew Laming 0.91 23 23 23 23 9 23 23 23 23 23 23 124

Ju Kyu 9941 Peter Rowe 0.999 14 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 129

Discards

Overall YTC

Boat Name Sail no Owner YTC 29-Apr 30-Apr 01-May 06-May 03-Jun 04-Jun 01-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep Total

Sunfire 3202 Steve Andrew 886 1 1 1 4 1 4 31 31 31 3 1 8

Elusive 1191 Neil Trathen 951 31 31 31 1 5 2 4 1 31 1 2 11

Moonfish 2005 Mark Hanley 913 31 31 31 8 8 6 1 3 1 2 3 16

Aegir 8982 Claire Gribbin 893 12 7 7 31 3 7 3 31 31 7 4 31

Men Behaving Badly 5491 Peter Wanstall 852 3 4 5 2 15 1 31 31 31 31 31 46

Gannet K & J Crago 861 31 31 31 9 6 8 31 31 31 4 6 64

Black Jack 7350 Adam James 850 2 5 2 31 31 31 31 4 31 31 31 75

Tilted 1577 Anne & Keith Whitfield 887 12 31 6 5 4 5 31 31 31 31 31 89

Aquaessence Team Aqua 874 31 31 31 7 9 10 2 31 31 31 31 90

Emily J Liz & Ian Jarman 881 31 31 31 12 31 31 31 5 31 7 5 91

Firefox 1772 Annie Haigh 969 12 2 4 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 111

I Say Ding Dong 6702 Robert Fletcher 872 12 3 3 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 111

Hi Spirits Bob Suggett 970 31 31 31 12 12 31 5 31 31 31 31 122

Wave Warrior B47 Angus McPhie 931 12 10 8 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 123

Miranda 3879 Peter Reid 903 12 9 10 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 124

Muskox 6965 Neville Devonport 852 31 31 31 31 2 3 31 31 31 31 31 129

Bada Bing 9716 Mike Nuttal Worslet 876 31 31 31 6 31 31 31 2 31 31 31 132

Pantalaimon B36 Andrew & Sally Brown 899 31 6 11 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 141

Saltpetre 5064 Anne Davis 895 12 8 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 144

JumpNShout 29832 Jon Harris 860 31 31 31 3 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 158

Vamoose 56 Stuart Hall 998 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 6 31 31 31 161

Pogolre Tim Lukes 913 31 31 31 31 7 31 31 31 31 31 31 162

Alama Viva 8323 931 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 8 31 31 31 163

Valkyrie K2 ??? 1004 31 31 9 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 164

Inn Spirit 707 Simon Copperwaite 845 31 31 31 31 10 31 31 31 31 31 31 165

Blue Horizon Tim Rowley 905 31 31 31 31 11 31 31 31 31 31 31 166

Nova 3501 Sean Koehler 903 31 31 12 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 167

Ju Kyu 9941 Peter Rowe 858 12 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 167

Moonshine 561 Paul Gilmour 891 31 31 13 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 168

Scallywag Naomi Rogers 952 31 31 31 31 15 31 31 31 31 31 31 170

Discards

Overall VPRS

Boat Name Sail no Owner VPRS 29-Apr 30-Apr 01-May 06-May 03-Jun 04-Jun 01-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep Total

Sunfire 3202 Steve Andrew 0.992 1 1 1 2 1 2 13 13 13 1 2 7

Manu 38384 Dan Flanagan 1.015 13 13 13 13 3 4 13 1 1 2 1 11

Men Behaving Badly 5491 Peter Wanstall 1.018 2 5 5 1 5 1 13 13 13 13 13 27

Tilted 1577 Anne & Keith Whitfield 0.961 11 13 2 13 2 3 13 13 13 13 13 44

Little Wing 8760 Tom Dunstan 0.989 3 4 6 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 52

Sir Duction 9359 Roy Morgan 1.015 13 13 13 13 13 13 1 2 13 13 13 55

Firefox 1772 Annie Haigh 0.897 11 2 4 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 56

I Say Ding Dong 6702 Robert Fletcher 0.991 11 3 3 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 56

Wave Warrior B47 Angus McPhie 1.053 11 6 7 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 63

Ju Kyu 9941 Peter Rowe 1.003 11 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 66

Valkyrie K2 ??? 0.921 13 13 8 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 73

Moonshine 561 Paul Gilmour 0.922 13 13 9 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 74

discards

Overall MOCRA

Boat Name Sail no Owner Rating 29-Apr 30-Apr 01-May 06-May 03-Jun 04-Jun 01-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep Total

Panoramix 154 Andy Sinclair 1.213 1 4 3 14 14 14 14 1 2 2 1 10

Nemo 834 Matt Theobald 1.142 14 14 14 14 4 1 14 4 1 1 3 14

Hissy Fit 788M Simon Baker 1.286 6 7 2 14 1 2 14 14 14 4 2 17

Trillium 745M Will Rogers 1.205 5 6 4 14 14 14 14 2 4 14 14 35

Easy Tiger 786M Neil Boughton 1.195 11 3 6 14 14 14 14 3 3 14 14 40

Slinki Malinki 815M James Holder 1.237 2 2 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 47

Belladonna 69M Dominic Gooding 1.136 4 1 7 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 54

Foxy 846M Andrew Bailey 1.200 3 5 5 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 55

Sagitta Richard Woods 1.018 14 14 14 14 2 3 14 14 14 14 14 61

Dazcat 8 842M Peter Russell 1.447 8 9 8 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 67

Trying 851M Duglas Reid 1.091 11 8 9 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70

Morpheus 2199 Andrew Fennell 1.465 7 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 73

Redshank 127/ 710 Daniel Drew 1.254 14 14 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 80

Discards


